Chassis Number
Engine Capacity
Speedometer Reading

SJV 432lM
B.M.W 530r
20t7
Silver
WBAJA52040G886257
1998 cc
19242krn

The vehicle sustained damages at the front portion, o/s and n/s body and undercarriage. The
Estimated repair cost of such vehicle is 3$120,000.00 (Sin Dollars: One Hundred Twenty
Thousand only.) (Include check items S$20,702.43Nett) (Details see photographs
enclosed)

In view of this repair work, we are of the opinion that it would be uneconomical to proceed with the repairs and
recommend it's to be written offas "Total Loss".

(a) Ifthe vehicle to be "Total Loss"